Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
For Use With Torque Wrenches

Reservoir Capacity (in)

Usable Qil Capacity (gal)

Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure
Output Flow Rate (in®/min) 100 psi
Output Flow Rate (in®/min) 700 psi
Output Flow Rate (in*/min) 5000 psi
Output Flow Rate (in®/min) 10000 psi
Power Source

Air Consumption (scfm)

Sound Level (dBa)

Weight (Ibs)

10,000

For use with all Enerpac torque
wrenches
231

]

80 In3/min
600

200

80

60

Alr
20-100
85-90

94



