Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)	10,000
For Use With Torque Wrenches	For use with all Enerpac torque
	wrenches
Reservoir Capacity (in ³)	231
Usable Oil Capacity (gal)	1
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure	80 in3/min
Output Flow Rate (in ³ /min) 100 psi	600
Output Flow Rate (in ³ /min) 700 psi	500
Output Flow Rate (in ³ /min) 5000 psi	80
Output Flow Rate (in ³ /min) 10000 psi	60
Power Source	Air
Air Consumption (scfm)	20 - 100
Sound Level (dBa)	85 - 90
Weight (lbs)	94